2024 JUNIOR HIGH BOYS BASKETBALL

MON OCT 21

DATE

MON OCT 28
FRI NOV 1
MON NOV 4
FRI NOV 8
MON NOV 11
FRINOV 15
MON NOV 18
TUES NOV 19
THURS NOV 21
TUES DEC 3
TUES DEC 10
THURS DEC 12
TUES DEC 17
THURS DEC 20

FIRST PRACTICE

OPPONENT
SOUTH SHORE
@BUTTERNUT
@BAYFIELD
WASHBURN
BUTTERNUT
DRUMMOND

@ HURLEY
SOLON SPRINGS
@ WASHBURN
LCO

BAYFIELD
@LCo

HURLEY

@ SOUTH SHORE

TIME
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:45
5:30
5:30
5:45
5:45
5:30
5:30
5:45
5:30
5:45



